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BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Economics Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.ENG B.A. in English English Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.FRE B.A. in French French Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Geography Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Hindi Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.HIS B.A. in History History  Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani Konkani Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Marathi Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.MAS B.A. in Mathematics Mathematics Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.PHI B.A. in Philosophy Philosophy Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.POR B.A. in Portuguese Portuguese Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Psychology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Sociology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Biotechnology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Botany Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Chemistry Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer 

Science

Computer 

Science Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Geography Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.GEL B.Sc. in Geology Geology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.MAS B.Sc. in Mathematics Mathematics Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Physics Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Zoology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

MSc.IT

M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Computer 

Science Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 50 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

MSc.CHE

M.Sc. in Analytical 

Chemistry Chemistry Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 50 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

Criterion I -Curricular Aspects (150)

Key Indicator -1.1 Curriculum Design and Development (50

1.1.2 Percentage of Programmes where syllabus revision was carried out during the last five years(20)
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MA.ECO

M.A. in Applied 

Economics 

Economics 

(Applied 

Economics) Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 50 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

MA.GEG M.A. in Geography Geography Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 50 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

MA.HIN M.A. in Hindi Hindi Yes 2015-16 Yes 2016-17 50 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Economics Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.ENG B.A. in English English Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.FRE B.A. in French French Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Geography Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Hindi Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.HIS B.A. in History History  Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani Konkani Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Marathi Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.PHI B.A. in Philosophy Philosophy Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.POR B.A. in Portuguese Portuguese Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Psychology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Sociology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Biotechnology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Botany Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Chemistry Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer 

Science

Computer 

Science Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Geography Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.GEL B.Sc. in Geology Geology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.MAS B.Sc. in Mathematics Mathematics Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Physics Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Zoology Yes 2015-16 Yes 2017-18 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Biochemistry Yes 2016-17 Yes 2016-17 100 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

MA.PSY

M.A. in Child 

Psychology & Child 

Development

Psychology 

(Child 

Psychology) Yes 2016-17 Yes 2016-17 100 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Biochemistry Yes 2016-17 Yes 2017-18 72 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

MA.PSY

M.A. in Child 

Psychology & Child 

Development

Psychology 

(Child 

Psychology) Yes 2016-17 Yes 2017-18 50 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Biochemistry Yes 2016-17 Yes 2018-19 42 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus

BSc.STS B.Sc. in Statistics Mathematics Yes 2017-18 Yes 2017-18 100 http://www.chowgules.ac.in/pccas2021/p/syllabus
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